Certificate
A .. ®
TUVRheinland
_ce_rt_if_ic_at_e _no_·-------11 EV 7214 287 6 0 1
License Holder: Manufacturing Plant:
Mean Well Enterprises Co., Ltd.
No. 28 Wuquan 3rd Road
Mean Well Enterprises Co., Ltd.

Tested to: CAN/ CSA-C381 . 1-08
Certified Product: AC / DC Switching Adaptor License Fee - Units
Model Designation: GSMXYZ
(X"" 18, 25, 36; Y"" B, U; Z "" 12, 15 , 18, 24, 48)
Rated Voltage:
Rated Current:
AC 100-240V, 50 / 60Hz
0.5-0.25A for GSM18YZ
0.7-0 . 35A for GSM25YZ
0.9-0.45A for GSM36YZ
Protection Class: II
Output Ratings DC: see Appendix (Constr . Data Form)
Efficiency Level: VI
Appendix: 1, 1-4
Licensed Test mark:
Verified
Energy Performance
E:nergie Performance
Ver~lior
Signature
A. olf
QA CertificatiOn Officer
7
7
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
18/11 / 2014
Certificate
_c_ert_if_ica_ t_e_n_o·----ll EV 72142876 02
License Holder:
Mean Well Enterprises Co., Ltd.
No. 28 Wuquan 3rd Road
Wugu Dist .
248 New Taipei City
Taiwan
A .. ®
TUVRheinland
Manufacturing Plant:
Youngyear Electronics Co, . Ltd.
Jiu Xiang Precinct,
Jin Zhu Ind. Area,
Qing Xi Town, Guandong,
Dong Guan City,
China
Test report no.: USA-AK 10048283 001 Client Reference: Karen Lin
Tested to: CAN/CSA-C381.1-08
Certified Product: AC/DC Switching Adaptor License Fee - Units
Additional Manufacturing Plant : see above
Licensed Test mark:
Venfled
Energy Perfonnance
Energie Performance
Verifier
Signature
(K754681)
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
18 / 11/ 2014
Certificate
_ce_r_tif_ic_at_e _n_o·--- -----ll EV 7214 287 6 03
License Holder:
Mean Well Enterprises Co., Ltd.
No. 28 Wuquan 3rd Road
Wugu Dist.
248 New Taipei City
Taiwan
A .. ~
TUVRheinland
Manufacturing Plant: